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Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
Iowa State Fairgrounds

09/15/2017

Showbill: 19 Class: BHF BCAYM Amateur Yearling Mares Color 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judges Placings

6 enteredBreeders Futurity - Open Classes

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Brian & Doris Strom
Lexington, OK2016

I Gotta Lotta Ego Karen Strom Torrice152

Sire: Suchan Ego Dam: Gotta Lotta Charm

2

Z

Gary L. Hayslip
Waller, TX2016

Intended Conclusion Gary L. Hayslip316

Sire: Exact   Dam: VR Fancy Heiress

3

Z
Cheryl Lawhead
Martinsville, IL2016

Shez Bring N It On Cheryl Lawhead530

Sire: DC Legacy Dam: Detail By Rockafella

4

Z

Pat Johnson
Chetek, WI2016

Ultra   Pat Johnson251

Sire: Suchan Ego Dam: Tricks Are Free

Place

1st Judge: 

152
316
530
251

1
2
3
4

Judges

Placings


