National Halter Futurity Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/15/2017

Showbill: 19 Class: BHF BCAYM Amateur Yearling Mares Color Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes 4 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	152	l Gotta Lotta Ego	2016	Karen Strom Torrice	Brian & Doris Strom C Lexington, OK
		Sire: Suchan Ego		Dan	n: Gotta Lotta Charm
2	316	Intended Conclusion	2016	Gary L. Hayslip	Gary L. Hayslip Z Waller, TX
		Sire: Exact		Dan	n: VR Fancy Heiress
3	530	Shez Bring N It On	2016	Cheryl Lawhead	Cheryl Lawhead Z Martinsville, IL
		Sire: DC Legacy		Dan	n: Detail By Rockafella
4	251	Ultra	2016	Pat Johnson	Pat Johnson Z Chetek, WI
		Sire: Suchan Ego		Dan	n: Tricks Are Free

1st Judge:

Place	Judges Placings
1	152
2	316
3	530
4	251